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1     Jared Gregario         M1319         1/10    5:36       22:21
2     Carl Legleiter         M3039         1/37    5:42       22:45
3     Sammy Stenburg         M2029         1/14    5:43       22:49
4     Lonnie Cruz            M2029         2/14    5:51       23:24
5     Annie Toth             F3039         1/66    5:59       23:53
6     Kyle Legleiter         M2029         3/14    6:02       24:05
7     Ryan Wess              M3039         2/37    6:05       24:18
8     Katie Blackett         F3039         2/66    6:06       24:23
9     Jane Maxwell           F2029         1/43    6:08       24:31
10    Joshua Fristoe         M2029         4/14    6:09       24:35
11    Tanya Poel             F4049         1/45    6:11       24:41
12    Nathan Rader           M2029         5/14    6:11       24:42
13    Kris Thomsen           M1319         2/10    6:13       24:49
14    Brandon Buder          M2029         6/14    6:13       24:51
15    Matt Schneider         M3039         3/37    6:16       25:01
16    Greg Finck             M4049         1/41    6:22       25:25
17    Josh Miller            M3039         4/37    6:32       26:07
18    Jeff Desserich         M3039         5/37    6:35       26:18
19    Steve Slotter          M4049         2/41    6:37       26:25
20    Adam Alemu             M2029         7/14    6:39       26:35
21    Scott Holmes           M4049         3/41    6:41       26:42
22    Scott Frantz           M3039         6/37    6:43       26:51
23    Josh Dietsche          M3039         7/37    6:51       27:24
24    Dan Valerio            M5059         1/33    6:59       27:53
25    Harry Ladewig          M5059         2/33    7:00       27:59
26    Julius Pasion          M3039         8/37    7:01       28:02
27    Alicia Caldwell        F4049         2/45    7:09       28:33
28    Justin Purcell         M2029         8/14    7:12       28:45
29    Chris Smith            M4049         4/41    7:12       28:46
30    Bruce Tully            M4049         5/41    7:12       28:48
31    Antonio Olmos          M5059         3/33    7:14       28:54
32    John Buchholz          M4049         6/41    7:15       28:59
33    Jason Cope             M3039         9/37    7:17       29:05
34    Amy Gensler            F4049         3/45    7:17       29:05
35    Joe Stinebuck          M4049         7/41    7:17       29:08
36    Patrick Sodia          M4049         8/41    7:18       29:10
37    Gregory Chavez         M4049         9/41    7:20       29:17
38    Renee Putman           F3039         3/66    7:21       29:22
39    Tori Affrunti          F2029         2/43    7:22       29:27
40    Jim Langley            M5059         4/33    7:26       29:42
41    Macklin Garrett        M1319         3/10    7:28       29:49
42    Michael Horne          M4049        10/41    7:30       29:57
43    Karen Sommer           F4049         4/45    7:30       29:58
44    Scott Kelly            M5059         5/33    7:34       30:13
45    Jori Gregario          F2029         3/43    7:34       30:14
46    Darrell Richards       M5059         6/33    7:39       30:34
47    Andrea Walker          F2029         4/43    7:40       30:40
48    Steven White           M4049        11/41    7:41       30:41
49    Lee Sachnoff           M4049        12/41    7:43       30:51
50    Ryan Heckman                          0/0    7:47       31:06
51    Tony Kaleth            M6069         1/15    7:52       31:26
52    Joey Negreann          M2029         9/14    7:53       31:29
53    Rick Negreann          M5059         7/33    7:53       31:29
54    Heather Brady          F3039         4/66    7:53       31:32
55    Tyler Alexander        M2029        10/14    7:56       31:41
56    Marc Dysart            M4049        13/41    7:57       31:48
57    Kai Davids             M2029        11/14    7:59       31:56
58    Gerald O''brion        M4049        14/41    8:00       31:58
59    Kristina Beebe         F4049         5/45    8:01       32:03
60    Rekita Creath          F4049         6/45    8:03       32:09
61    Patrick Okeefe         M3039        10/37    8:05       32:20
62    Rick Willis            M4049        15/41    8:08       32:31
63    James Dowdell          M5059         8/33    8:11       32:44
64    Alexander Rachmiel     M4049        16/41    8:13       32:50
65    Rachel Bozeman         F2029         5/43    8:13       32:51
66    Andrew Koneman         M1319         4/10    8:14       32:54
67    David Kramer           M3039        11/37    8:14       32:56
68    Christian Glaze        M3039        12/37    8:15       33:00
69    Dillan MacAluso        M1319         5/10    8:16       33:04
70    Mark Hackett           M3039        13/37    8:17       33:07
71    Jeff Wathins           M3039        14/37    8:18       33:11
72    Celena Duran           F3039         5/66    8:20       33:19
73    Katherine Lee          F3039         6/66    8:21       33:22
74    Brian Remington        M4049        17/41    8:21       33:24
75    Mandie Haggerty        F3039         7/66    8:22       33:25
76    Holly Hall             F4049         7/45    8:22       33:25
77    Emily Huth             F2029         6/43    8:22       33:25
78    Tracey Garvens         F2029         7/43    8:22       33:28
79    Patrick McCaslin       M5059         9/33    8:23       33:31
80    Nicholas Armstrong     M2029        12/14    8:23       33:31
81    John Hathorn           M5059        10/33    8:23       33:32
82    Christopher Hurley     M3039        15/37    8:24       33:34
83    Joe Lowrey             M5059        11/33    8:25       33:37
84    Aaron Fanaff           M3039        16/37    8:26       33:43
85    Keith Mondal           M2029        13/14    8:26       33:44
86    Andy Schroeder         M3039        17/37    8:27       33:48
87    C Arthur Biggs         M4049        18/41    8:29       33:56
88    Daphne Dubach          F3039         8/66    8:30       33:59
89    Cortney Logan          F2029         8/43    8:31       34:01
90    Erin Lowrey            F1319          1/6    8:31       34:02
91    Paul Lewandowski       M6069         2/15    8:34       34:15
92    Daniel Libby           M4049        19/41    8:34       34:17
93    Dawn Huth              F3039         9/66    8:35       34:21
94    Brent Spencer          M1319         6/10    8:37       34:28
95    Greg Prink             M4049        20/41    8:39       34:34
96    Spencer Stewart        M3039        18/37    8:39       34:35
97    Jennifer Lloyd         F3039        10/66    8:40       34:38
98    Tanna Deruyger         F2029         9/43    8:42       34:48
99    Leslie Mitchell        F4049         8/45    8:45       34:57
100   Rob Insinger           M5059        12/33    8:46       35:04
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101   Rob Hoge               M3039        19/37    8:48       35:10
102   Mike Lindemann         M3039        20/37    8:49       35:13
103   Victor Valks           M3039        21/37    8:49       35:14
104   Dean Thomsen           M5059        13/33    8:50       35:18
105   Douglas Tisdale Jr     M3039        22/37    8:50       35:18
106   Candice Encinias       F3039        11/66    8:50       35:20
107   Sally Thomsen          F5059         1/27    8:52       35:27
108   Diana Torres           F4049         9/45    8:52       35:28
109   Dean Ekeren            M4049        21/41    8:53       35:29
110   Gwen Lindemann         F3039        12/66    8:53       35:32
111   Guilford Emge          M4049        22/41    8:54       35:34
112   Alison Sneed           F3039        13/66    8:54       35:35
113   Jacob Stinebuck        M1319         7/10    8:55       35:38
114   Joshua Kail            M3039        23/37    8:56       35:41
115   Greg Hawke             M4049        23/41    8:57       35:46
116   Michael Eber           M4049        24/41    8:58       35:49
117   Amanda Atchisen        F2029        10/43    8:58       35:52
118   Melanie Willaman       M3039        24/37    9:00       36:00
119   Jerry Fabyanic         M6069         3/15    9:01       36:04
120   Maria Stelacio         F3039        14/66    9:02       36:08
121   Meghan Ahern           F2029        11/43    9:02       36:08
122   Kyle O''brian          M3039        25/37    9:05       36:17
123   Laura Goldin           F2029        12/43    9:05       36:19
124   Ning Ning Li           F2029        13/43    9:05       36:19
125   Reuben Ortiz           M5059        14/33    9:05       36:19
126   Caitlin Barnes         F4049        10/45    9:06       36:24
127   Bret Terry             M5059        15/33    9:07       36:27
128   Peggy Fitzstephens                    0/0    9:07       36:28
129   Rachel Marx            F3039        15/66    9:10       36:37
130   Alexa Thomsen          F1319          2/6    9:10       36:40
131   Greg Ecker             M4049        25/41    9:11       36:41
132   Kate Ballweg           F2029        14/43    9:12       36:46
133   Megan Wilson           F2029        15/43    9:12       36:46
134   Mary Morrow            F4049        11/45    9:14       36:55
135   Kristen Puzio          F3039        16/66    9:14       36:56
136   Kelsey Leffingwell     F2029        16/43    9:14       36:56
137   Garth Englund          M5059        16/33    9:16       37:01
138   Louis Miscidscik       M5059        17/33    9:16       37:02
139   Sarah Buescher         F2029        17/43    9:17       37:06
140   Alan Lavizzo           M3039        26/37    9:18       37:12
141   Kris McKeown           F2029        18/43    9:19       37:14
142   Nancy Gregario         F5059         2/27    9:19       37:16
143   Carol Willis           F4049        12/45    9:22       37:26
144   Wendy Mehaffey         F3039        17/66    9:26       37:41
145   Ryan Donahue           M3039        27/37    9:26       37:43
146   Brice Huisken          M3039        28/37    9:26       37:44
147   Alex Medina            M3039        29/37    9:26       37:44
148   Mary Bozeman           F2029        19/43    9:27       37:46
149   Vikki Migoya           F4049        13/45    9:28       37:50
150   Christy Wood           F5059         3/27    9:28       37:50
151   Frances Moran          F4049        14/45    9:28       37:52
152   Ross Kinney            M5059        18/33    9:29       37:54
153   Mary Kay Bader         F3039        18/66    9:30       37:58
154   Paul Garcia            M4049        26/41    9:30       37:58
155   Jennifer Garcia        F2029        20/43    9:30       38:00
156   Benne Germer           F4049        15/45    9:30       38:00
157   Joseph Johnson         M4049        27/41    9:31       38:01
158   McKenzie Donahue       F2029        21/43    9:32       38:05
159   Kris Ekeren            F4049        16/45    9:32       38:07
160   James Hussey           M5059        19/33    9:34       38:13
161   Floyd Legleiter        M6069         4/15    9:35       38:20
162   Mariana Enriquez       F5059         4/27    9:37       38:26
163   April Montoya          F3039        19/66    9:37       38:28
164   Karen Mathis           F4049        17/45    9:38       38:29
165   Ryan Parker            M1319         8/10    9:38       38:31
166   Ian Buchanan           M4049        28/41    9:39       38:35
167   Angela Welles          F2029        22/43    9:40       38:38
168   Lisa McFarlan          F3039        20/66    9:40       38:39
169   Richard Quichocho      M4049        29/41    9:40       38:39
170   Lisa Rich              F3039        21/66    9:40       38:40
171   Jennifer Jones         F2029        23/43    9:41       38:41
172   Lisa Wells             F2029        24/43    9:41       38:43
173   Wayne Stevens          M2029        14/14    9:41       38:44
174   Roy Ladewig            M4049        30/41    9:42       38:46
175   Anie Dosch             F5059         5/27    9:42       38:46
176   Sara Wess              F????          1/2    9:43       38:49
177   Frank Cesario          M70UP          1/2    9:43       38:49
178   Dayna Kendall          F3039        22/66    9:43       38:49
179   Bob Brennan            M6069         5/15    9:43       38:49
180   Dasha Hamanovich       F2029        25/43    9:43       38:50
181   Mark Ibsen             M4049        31/41    9:45       38:58
182   Britney Gorman         F1319          3/6    9:45       39:00
183   Karen Ryan             F6069         1/11    9:46       39:01
184   Gretchen Dreeszen      F3039        23/66    9:46       39:03
185   Brad Suther            M4049        32/41    9:47       39:06
186   Robin Talley           F3039        24/66    9:48       39:12
187   Alyson Hatten          F3039        25/66    9:49       39:14
188   Alice Cieslak          F2029        26/43    9:49       39:14
189   Dan Taubman            M6069         6/15    9:50       39:19
190   Lisa Wilson            F4049        18/45    9:54       39:34
191   Carolyne Kelley        F5059         6/27    9:56       39:41
192   Kimberlee Lamothe      F5059         7/27    9:58       39:49
193   Angie Lloyd            F3039        26/66    9:58       39:50
194   Jonathan Kalstein      M3039        30/37    9:58       39:51
195   Eugene Hainer          M5059        20/33    9:58       39:52
196   Nirai Hirokawa         F3039        27/66   10:00       40:00
197   McKenna Botts          F1319          4/6   10:01       40:04
198   Suzanne Eranoff        F4049        19/45   10:04       40:16
199   Grace Dyck             F6069         2/11   10:07       40:26
200   Joe Dempsey            M6069         7/15   10:08       40:30
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201   Kate Oravez            F4049        20/45   10:08       40:32
202   Laura Slavik           F4049        21/45   10:09       40:34
203   Russ Huth              M4049        33/41   10:10       40:37
204   Carol Dowdell          F5059         8/27   10:16       41:02
205   Bill Germer            M5059        21/33   10:17       41:07
206   Diane Minka            F6069         3/11   10:21       41:23
207   Sarah Nelson           F2029        27/43   10:22       41:27
208   Gene Wilson            M6069         8/15   10:22       41:28
209   Sarah Fox              F1319          5/6   10:23       41:29
210   Victor Valks           M3039        31/37   10:24       41:33
211   Katie Malone           F3039        28/66   10:24       41:34
212   John Malone            M6069         9/15   10:24       41:34
213   Stephanie O'Flahrity   F3039        29/66   10:25       41:39
214   Allison Lane           F0112          1/4   10:25       41:39
215   Lara Lane              F4049        22/45   10:25       41:40
216   Alexandra Weissner     F2029        28/43   10:27       41:45
217   Leroy Leonard          M5059        22/33   10:28       41:49
218   June Schumacher        F5059         9/27   10:29       41:55
219   Celeste Grande         F4049        23/45   10:29       41:55
220   Elizabeth Moschetti    F2029        29/43   10:32       42:05
221   Bill Warren            M5059        23/33   10:32       42:05
222   David Brake            M1319         9/10   10:32       42:08
223   Katie Dietrich         F2029        30/43   10:32       42:08
224   Cherri Corbin          F3039        30/66   10:34       42:16
225   Tommy Marin            M4049        34/41   10:34       42:16
226   Stephanie Smith        F3039        31/66   10:36       42:21
227   Alyssa Germoroth       F2029        31/43   10:36       42:21
228   Kristen Bird           F2029        32/43   10:36       42:22
229   Carol Von Michaels     F2029        33/43   10:36       42:24
230   Jim Edwards            M5059        24/33   10:38       42:29
231   Bob Alexander          M5059        25/33   10:39       42:34
232   Jim Banks              M5059        26/33   10:40       42:37
233   Laurie Kepros          F3039        32/66   10:40       42:40
234   April Love             F3039        33/66   10:42       42:45
235   Renee Kiser            F3039        34/66   10:43       42:51
236   Kim Boos               F3039        35/66   10:43       42:51
237   Kursten Wood           F2029        34/43   10:43       42:51
238   Brian Wood             M3039        32/37   10:43       42:51
239   Beverly Wood           F6069         4/11   10:43       42:51
240   Ashley Shoemaker       F2029        35/43   10:45       43:00
241   Joselyn Magnan         F3039        36/66   10:49       43:15
242   Jessica Silver         F2029        36/43   10:50       43:17
243   Nick Chevarria         M3039        33/37   10:50       43:18
244   Nancy Crow             F6069         5/11   10:51       43:24
245   Christina Johnson      F4049        24/45   10:55       43:39
246   Margaret Hanson        F3039        37/66   11:00       43:59
247   Mel Dyck               M6069        10/15   11:00       43:59
248   Malia Puchalla         F3039        38/66   11:01       44:04
249   Angela Medina          F3039        39/66   11:02       44:06
250   Bill McDonald          M5059        27/33   11:03       44:11
251   Deanna Peters          F4049        25/45   11:06       44:22
252   Heather Loyal          M3039        34/37   11:08       44:31
253   Renee Hathaway         F3039        40/66   11:09       44:33
254   Susan Brashear         F4049        26/45   11:11       44:43
255   Ed Moss                M6069        11/15   11:13       44:49
256   Lynn Ercolani          F2029        37/43   11:13       44:52
257   Carol Robbins          F6069         6/11   11:15       45:00
258   Shannon Rhoades        F3039        41/66   11:17       45:06
259   Carolyn McGrane        F3039        42/66   11:18       45:09
260   Daron Gilbert          M????          1/1   11:19       45:14
261   Michael Brent          M4049        35/41   11:20       45:17
262   Lesley Hathorn         F5059        10/27   11:21       45:21
263   Dawn Mohatt            F4049        27/45   11:21       45:24
264   Brittany Sever         F3039        43/66   11:22       45:27
265   Randy Slinn            M5059        28/33   11:25       45:39
266   Roseanne Smith         F2029        38/43   11:26       45:42
267   Neal Payton            M5059        29/33   11:28       45:49
268   Frank Hathorn          M70UP          2/2   11:29       45:56
269   Jill Hill              F6069         7/11   11:30       45:57
270   William Ryan           M6069        12/15   11:31       46:03
271   Emily Duvall           F5059        11/27   11:33       46:10
272   Linda Ferguson         F5059        12/27   11:35       46:19
273   Monica Bowers          F4049        28/45   11:38       46:31
274   John Kramer            M3039        35/37   11:43       46:49
275   Danielle Boettcher     F3039        44/66   11:44       46:55
276   Niko Gee-Queneay       M0112          1/6   11:45       46:58
277   Suzanne Buntrock       F5059        13/27   11:45       46:59
278   Christina Van Coney    F6069         8/11   11:47       47:07
279   Layla Ross             F3039        45/66   11:47       47:07
280   Bonnie Yordy           F????          2/2   11:51       47:22
281   Kathy Kimsey           F4049        29/45   11:55       47:37
282   Kerrie Bridges         F5059        14/27   11:56       47:41
283   Melora Bentz           F3039        46/66   11:56       47:42
284   Tracy Davis            F3039        47/66   11:59       47:56
285   Ellen Hay              F5059        15/27   12:01       48:03
286   Sara Tisdale           F3039        48/66   12:02       48:07
287   Kathy Nowicki          F4049        30/45   12:08       48:30
288   Melinda Bird           F3039        49/66   12:10       48:37
289   Donna McKeown          F5059        16/27   12:11       48:41
290   Donna Sue Mastalka     F3039        50/66   12:12       48:47
291   Angie Johnson          F3039        51/66   12:18       49:09
292   Kelly Martin           F2029        39/43   12:18       49:12
293   Tiffany Alexander      F2029        40/43   12:19       49:14
294   Greg Johnson           M6069        13/15   12:19       49:15
295   Krystie Rose Millich   F4049        31/45   12:23       49:32
296   Terry Read             M4049        36/41   12:23       49:32
297   Susan Peck             F5059        17/27   12:26       49:42
298   Wayne Cox              M5059        30/33   12:31       50:01
299   Trisha Kramer          F3039        52/66   12:32       50:07
300   Dynelle Tadloch        F3039        53/66   12:39       50:35
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301   Pearlie Pop            F4049        32/45   12:48       51:10
302   Andrea Banks           F4049        33/45   12:50       51:18
303   Lonny Sewald           M4049        37/41   12:51       51:21
304   Hadyra Stinebuck       F4049        34/45   12:51       51:21
305   Kristi Aarsby-Kail     F3039        54/66   12:53       51:31
306   Carmen Aarsby-Edwards  F5059        18/27   12:53       51:31
307   Erin Clark             F0112          2/4   12:55       51:39
308   Alicia Clark           F4049        35/45   12:55       51:39
309   Mac Lyons              M0112          2/6   13:03       52:09
310   Mark Lyons             M4049        38/41   13:03       52:09
311   Sabrina Dellebovi      F5059        19/27   13:04       52:13
312   Kelly Davis            F3039        55/66   13:07       52:27
313   Janene Love            F5059        20/27   13:08       52:31
314   Andrea Tabares         F2029        41/43   13:15       52:58
315   Michael Forster        M6069        14/15   13:20       53:19
316   Merrill Kingsbury      F3039        56/66   13:24       53:35
317   Lloyd Miller           M4049        39/41   13:26       53:44
318   Stephanie Mehta        F4049        36/45   13:31       54:02
319   Amy O'Niel             F3039        57/66   13:33       54:12
320   Patti Sloan            F4049        37/45   13:35       54:20
321   Karen Alexander        F5059        21/27   13:36       54:21
322   Kathleen Hayes         F5059        22/27   13:39       54:36
323   Elizabeth Carroll      F2029        42/43   13:39       54:36
324   Joslyn Deboode         F3039        58/66   13:41       54:44
325   Dana Bachert           F3039        59/66   13:41       54:44
326   Lindsay Shapiro        F3039        60/66   13:44       54:56
327   Elna Cain              F70UP          1/3   13:50       55:17
328   Unknown Smith          M0112          3/6   13:55       55:40
329   Colleen Smith          F4049        38/45   13:57       55:48
330   Kristie Webber         F2029        43/43   13:59       55:54
331   Christopher Webber     M3039        36/37   13:59       55:54
332   Lynn Martin            F6069         9/11   14:00       55:58
333   Rebecca Pidgeon        F4049        39/45   14:00       55:58
334   Katy Morten            F5059        23/27   14:05       56:18
335   Marc MacAluso          M4049        40/41   14:06       56:22
336   Brenda Cobb            F3039        61/66   14:08       56:29
337   Jennifer Regensburger  F3039        62/66   14:36       58:21
338   Gary Duvall            M5059        31/33   14:40       58:37
339   Billy Bronkan          M0112          4/6   14:54       59:33
340   Kristi Yamasaki        F4049        40/45   14:54       59:34
341   Bill Bronkan           M4049        41/41   14:59       59:56
342   Connor Bronkan         M0112          5/6   14:59       59:56
343   Keith Brown            M6069        15/15   15:03     1:00:11
344   Chelsea Gorman         F0112          3/4   15:04     1:00:14
345   Matthew Marin          M1319        10/10   15:04     1:00:15
346   Liz Sandstrom          F3039        63/66   15:07     1:00:26
347   Bev Bredbeck           F5059        24/27   15:11     1:00:42
348   Angela Martin          F4049        41/45   15:18     1:01:11
349   Jennifer Wadhwa        F3039        64/66   15:31     1:02:02
350   Masrilyn Olen          F70UP          2/3   15:45     1:02:58
351   Tom Collins            M5059        32/33   16:15     1:04:58
352   Jan Sharoff            F5059        25/27   16:26     1:05:43
353   Dan Green              M5059        33/33   16:28     1:05:52
354   Betty Schlotterbeck    F4049        42/45   16:28     1:05:52
355   Dena Mehling           F3039        65/66   16:37     1:06:26
356   Francie Anderson       F4049        43/45   16:38     1:06:31
357   Ronnie Kaufman         F1319          6/6   16:38     1:06:32
358   Pam Murdock            F6069        10/11   16:39     1:06:35
359   Gail Gess              F5059        26/27   16:50     1:07:17
360   Kimberly Schoenfelder  F5059        27/27   16:52     1:07:25
361   Julie Cowles           F3039        66/66   16:52     1:07:25
362   Kelly Becker           F4049        44/45   16:58     1:07:51
363   Holly Davis            F6069        11/11   17:10     1:08:37
364   Suzanne Losee          F70UP          3/3   17:26     1:09:42
365   Nikki Gee              F4049        45/45   17:45     1:11:00
366   Rikki Gee-Queneay      F0112          4/4   17:46     1:11:01
367   Ian Ross               M0112          6/6   18:33     1:14:09
368   Alex Ross              M3039        37/37   18:33     1:14:09
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